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Veranstaltung.

Wettbewerbsart:

Veranstalter:

Durchführer:

Austragungsort:

UNION ESV ESTERNBERG

Zeltfestturnier 2019 , HERREN, Freilag
Man n s c h afts s p i el S to c ksp ort
{Inion ESV Esternberg
(Jnion ESV Esternberg

Datum: 09.08.2019
OBELIX Stockwertung - 5 5 3946 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria G 0676 620 37 41 [i obelix@rul.at

Sto c ksp orth all e E stern b erg

Rang Start-Nr

11

210

36

48

52

---€- -3

75

I 11

97

10 9

11 4

09 08 201 I 22:57:21

Mannschaft

EC Passau / Neustift

tffirffirtenstein
Friedl Alois, Bauer Josef, Fuchs Kurt, Haidinger Gerhard

SV Schalding / Heining

Endergebnis

Schäfer Alex. Zauner Hans-Peter, Rossgoderer Robert, Hierl Philipp

Union Schardenberg 14 .6 1,467
Dobler Helmut. Dobler Rene, Duscher Johann, Krompaß Andreas

EC Sassbach 13 .7 1,045
Mosbauer Gerhard, Reschauer Christian, Reschauer Max. Pangrah Christoph

SU Sageder Fenster Natternbach 12:8 1,474
Dobrezberger Günther, Wellisch Reinhold. Kaufmann Patrick, Renauer Heöert

TSV Karpfham 12"8 1,322
Urlhardt Markus Hohenwarter Heöert, Riedl Wolfgang, Eichinger lr,larkus

PunKe Quotient

16 .4 1.491

12.8 1.m0

9: 11 0,953

Diff Eigene Gegner

54 164 110

50 157 107

ö 140 134

54 168 114

38 156 1 18

8 141 133

€ 122 128

-24 122 146

-10 127 137

-52 116 168

-118 91 209

Seidl Robert, Schmitter Michael, Maier Maximillian, Müller Michael

EC Eintracht Pleinting 7 .13 0,836
Straubinger Josef, Wber Richard, Waldhör Josef, Kammermeier Werner

SU Guschlbauer St. Willibald 6.14 0.927
Schopf Johann Schopf Hans, Enzlrnüller Heöert, Weilhartner Johann

ESV Hilkering 6 .14 0,690
Ettinger Manfred Roithmayr Franz, Edtmayr Robert, Klingelmayr Heöert

ESV Zell I Pram 3:17 0,435
Gumpinger Thomas Ondras Roland. Lindmayr Stefan, Ziegler Daniel

Schmidbauer Gerald

Union Esternberg
(Schiedsrichter)

Dullinger Josef
Union Esternberg

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Stockinger Norbert

Union Esternberg

(Schriftführer)
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